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Client Garden Photos

Nothing makes our staff happier than hearing how excited our clients are about
their gardens ... except maybe seeing those gorgeous gardens. Periodically we
receive emails or get tagged on social media by clients with photos from their
yard showing off specific garden elements they are particularly thrilled with.
Those photos get shared among staff to celebrate your excitement, and often
times they are showcased on our social media. That bump of enthusiasm
reinforces our passion for transforming your gardens.

The stunning photo of Purple Coneflowers above was sent to us by one of our
amazing clients. If you would like see your favorite flowers, garden art, winged

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


visitors, or landscape element showcased on our social media, we would
LOVE to hear from you. You can reply to this email and attach your special
photos, and we will be delighted to highlight your garden. Or tag us on your
social media garden posts (search for Rosborough Partners on any platform or
use the links at the bottom of the page). (NOTE: all client information including
name and location are kept confidential.)

Happy snapping!

Garden Steward Team
In addition to weekly maintenance services, this
week our team will be focused on the following:

Final summer annual installations
Begin summer pruning

Plant Health Care
The PHC team will be applying the following
treatments as weather allows:

Rose Care
Weed control
Turf fertilization
Animal repellent
Mosquito abatement

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com
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Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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